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ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ 第1戦 第2戦 第3戦 第4戦 ﾌｫｷﾞｰ 第5戦 第6戦 第7戦 第8戦 ｳｴｽﾀﾝ 第9戦

2月18日 3月4日 3月25日 4月8日 4月29日 5月20日 6月10日 6月24日 7月8日 7月29日 8月26日 9月16日

ｾﾞｯｹﾝ 氏名 県名 チーム名 知多 ｷｮｳｾｲ 岡山 しぶ川 有東木 妙楽寺 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ 鈴鹿 妙楽寺 椎の郷 岡山 ｷｮｳｾｲ

10 石田 哲也 石川 金沢城北ﾄﾗｲｱﾙⅡ 13 17 20 11 20 20 101

66 小林 実 三重 11 7 17 5 6 17 4 16 83

57 吉本 貴裕 静岡 Team Trail Shizuoka 10 15 8 15 14 17 79

14 斎藤 輝夫 長野 9 8 2 8 11 5 9 18 9 79

2 山中 玲美 滋賀 TEAM MITANI 10 6 9 17 7 3 11 10 73

13 太田 純平 静岡 TEAM P.F.T. 7 20 7 3 11 11 11 70

18 福田 考晃 静岡 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽ 13 10 4 9 17 4 13 70

8 外山 典彦 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 15 15 3 8 10 2 8 69

21 米沢 健 愛知 10 15 20 20 65

54 山田 敬典 愛知 9 15 6 20 8 6 64

53 中村 哲也 愛知 9 10 11 13 9 5 4 61

5 望月 利紀 静岡 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽ 6 1 5 11 2 4 5 13 3 10 60

98 黒山 陣 兵庫 team黒山ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ少年部 10 17 25 52

84 市川 正尚 静岡 Team Trial Shizuoka 8 8 13 13 42

81 松浦 幸大 愛知 朝焼けのｺｰﾋｰ 6 3 7 15 3 34

94 伊藤 誠 長野 6 10 12 4 32

6 小林 義信 山梨 20 5 3 28

23 奥村 慶司 静岡 2 9 15 2 28

38 川添 蒼太 三重 TEAM MITANI 9 9 9 27

19 山本 達也 静岡 1 8 4 6 5 24

97 黒山 陸一 兵庫 team黒山ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ少年部 22 22

3 山口 典詳 愛知 2 4 7 1 2 5 21

20 徳増 一樹 静岡 20 20

17 望月 義之 静岡 Team Trail Shizuoka 5 13 18

12 近藤 勝彦 静岡 17 17

11 隅田 吉孝 静岡 ﾁｰﾑｴｸｾﾙ 7 3 7 17

35 稲垣 剛 愛知 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｸｾﾙ 1 8 7 16

9 山口 陽輔 15 15

31 中澤 一夫 山梨 5 10 15

73 和田 怜也 三重 4 10 14
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93 蟹沢 克仁 長野 13 13

60 大櫃 千明 愛知 6 4 3 13

24 森田 雄次 愛知 豊橋ﾓﾝｽﾀｰ 1 1 7 9

106 井上 賢司 三重 6 2 8

72 高橋 謙介 富山 2 6 8

96 横内 恒樹 愛知 8 8

82 櫻井 晃一郎 7 7

69 別所 満 三重 TEAM MITANI ISESHIMA 6 1 7

104 齋藤 由美 東京 7 7

29 山崎 政雄 静岡 3 1 1 5

70 海藤 ちあき 愛知 ﾁｰﾑLEO 5 5

37 西條 悟 愛知 4 4

61 大岩 保則 愛知 3 3

77 直江 光弥 愛知 1 2 3

56 澤田 伸哉 愛知 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｸｾﾙ 2 1 3
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10 石田 哲也 石川 金沢城北ﾄﾗｲｱﾙⅡ 13 17 20 11 20 20 101

57 吉本 貴裕 静岡 10 15 8 15 14 17 79

14 斎藤 輝夫 長野 9 8 2 8 11 5 9 18 9 79

66 小林 実 三重 11 7 17 5 17 4 16 77

13 太田 純平 静岡 TEAM P.F.T. 7 20 7 3 11 11 11 70

18 福田 考晃 静岡 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽ 13 10 4 17 4 13 61

2 山中 玲美 滋賀 TEAM MITANI 6 9 17 3 11 10 56

54 山田 敬典 愛知 9 15 6 20 6 56

21 米沢 健 愛知 15 20 20 55

8 外山 典彦 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 15 15 3 10 2 8 53

98 黒山 陣 兵庫 team黒山ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ少年部 10 17 25 52

5 望月 利紀 静岡 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽ 1 5 11 2 5 13 3 10 50

53 中村 哲也 愛知 10 11 13 9 4 47

84 市川 正尚 静岡 Team Trial Shizuoka 8 8 13 13 42

94 伊藤 誠 長野 6 10 12 4 32

6 小林 義信 山梨 20 5 3 28

81 松浦 幸大 愛知 朝焼けのｺｰﾋｰ 6 7 15 28

23 奥村 慶司 静岡 9 15 24

19 山本 達也 静岡 8 4 6 5 23

97 黒山 陸一 兵庫 team黒山ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ少年部 22 22

20 徳増 一樹 静岡 20 20

3 山口 典詳 愛知 2 4 7 2 5 20

38 川添 蒼太 三重 TEAM MITANI 9 9 18

12 近藤 勝彦 静岡 17 17

9 山口 陽輔 15 15
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31 中澤 一夫 山梨 5 10 15

93 蟹沢 克仁 長野 13 13

17 望月 義之 静岡 Team Trial Shizuoka 13 13

11 隅田 吉孝 静岡 ﾁｰﾑｴｸｾﾙ 3 7 10

35 稲垣 剛 愛知 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｸｾﾙ 1 8 9

24 森田 雄次 愛知 豊橋ﾓﾝｽﾀｰ 1 1 7 9

60 大櫃 千明 愛知 6 3 9

72 高橋 謙介 富山 2 6 8

96 横内 恒樹 愛知 8 8

82 櫻井 晃一郎 7 7

104 齋藤 由美 東京 7 7

69 別所 満 三重 TEAM MITANI ISESHIMA 6 6

29 山崎 政雄 静岡 3 1 1 5

73 和田 怜也 三重 4 4

56 澤田 伸哉 愛知 ﾁｰﾑ ｴｸｾﾙ 2 1 3

106 井上 賢司 2 2

77 直江 光弥 愛知 1 1

0
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60 中島 和夫 静岡 7 9 20 17 15 5 20 25 20 138

51 中村 康平 愛知 9 13 3 15 20 17 17 11 15 120

59 古市 光 三重 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 13 17 10 8 17 15 13 16 11 120

2 森 進 三重 17 8 15 4 9 8 9 9 79

61 才門 知耕 石川 11 11 11 13 5 18 8 77

16 村松 清 静岡 20 8 8 22 17 75

58 天田 昇平 岐阜 KYB Racing 1 5 11 11 11 6 13 13 71

5 古田 潤 静岡 でめきんﾄﾗｲｱﾙ 2 1 7 6 5 20 2 20 5 68

7 鈴木 利和 愛知 豊川ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 20 20 10 15 65

3 小南 欣三 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 3 5 5 6 9 10 10 3 54

9 田中 順一 愛知 10 17 11 10 48

12 西川 昌宏 愛知 豊橋ﾓﾝｽﾀｰ 7 10 7 15 7 46

15 鈴木 丈裕 静岡 10 10 13 12 45

13 藤田 勝行 静岡 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾗｲﾀﾞｰｽ 13 4 4 6 4 31

52 宮内 俊史 富山 金沢城北ﾄﾗｲｱﾙⅡ 13 14 27

10 加古 智久 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 6 9 1 2 9 27

19 南 吉和 三重 TEAM MITANI系橋田一家 5 15 6 26

25 浅野 大輔 静岡 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 6 2 3 6 25

23 斉藤 和満 長野 4 7 3 8 22

14 久村 隆夫 三重 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 6 2 9 3 1 21

1 福元 良美 愛知 15 15

6 青木 隆明 静岡 TEAM P.F.T. 7 4 11

62 豊田 剛士 静岡 8 8

28 宇土 忠夫 愛知 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 7 1 8

64 岡部 豊治 石川 金沢城北ﾄﾗｲｱﾙⅡ 7 7
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11 近藤 利春 愛知 4 1 5

21 伊藤 太 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 3 1 5

65 中谷 房夫 大阪 DINOﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 4 4

53 日野 信美 2 2

63 山田 実 静岡 Team Trial Shizuoka 2 2

17 吉野 昌宏 静岡 BIGBOX 2 2
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3 長嶋 克哉 静岡 20 20 11 17 20 20 25 15 148

2 中田 雅之 静岡 清水ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾒｲﾂ 15 15 15 15 11 15 7 22 2 117

4 吉平 正男 愛知 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 10 13 17 10 17 15 16 9 107

13 近藤 岳彦 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 9 13 10 3 13 10 10 14 5 87

5 中村 雄樹 愛知 8 17 9 15 11 15 7 82

6 垣内 勇人 愛知 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 7 11 13 13 17 11 72

9 阿部 真志 愛知 知多ﾄﾗｲｱﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 7 10 6 7 8 18 3 61

8 浅野 公信 愛知 6 17 9 9 12 53

16 鈴木 喜昭 静岡 13 20 11 44

7 袴田 浩一 静岡 でめきんﾄﾗｲｱﾙ 9 8 8 4 8 4 41

1 小倉 功太郎 愛知 TEAM MITANI 17 20 37

52 元吉 裕一 愛知 ﾁｰﾑ ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ 11 13 4 28

23 広 昌明 三重 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 5 4 4 1 11 25

29 井之前 拓実 愛知 TEAM MITANI 7 2 9 5 23

27 松嶋 英治 静岡 3 10 6 3 22

11 深谷 健治 愛知 ﾁｰﾑｴｸｾﾙ 4 8 7 3 22

14 塚本 厚志 兵庫 20 20

28 池ノ谷 基人 静岡 TEAM P.F.T. 20 20

01 川田 玄 静岡 20 20

55 川田 蓮 静岡 13 6 19

54 冨名腰 慶亮 沖縄 17 17

03 山谷 和孝 福井 R･S･T 1 4 8 2 15

19 中川 芳治 愛知 Team TR product 5 5 5 15

32 山森 篤志 愛知 13 13

12 阿部 利弘 愛知 Team TR product 7 6 13

04 宮川 崇 愛知 ﾁｰﾑｴｸｾﾙ 6 6 1 13
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53 黒澤 正道 三重 11 11

15 杉谷 正美 三重 ﾄﾗｲｱﾙﾁｰﾑLEO 5 6 11

56 石塚 敦志 埼玉 10 10

17 末松 宣隆 静岡 Team Trial Shizuoka 9 9

30 新井 昭多 埼玉 8 8

51 松田 強 三重 MRF 4 2 6

40 神谷 英昇 岐阜 Team TR product 5 5

25 岡村 繁 静岡 Team Trial Shizuoka 3 1 4

41 平田 忠彦 富山 3 3

39 杉浦 守 愛知 ﾁｰﾑｴｸｾﾙ 2 2

0


